

Needham Farmers Market 2024 Sponsor Form

The Needham Farmers Market (NFM) is pleased to announce the opening of its 13th season in June 2024, in Needham Center. The market will run every Sunday until late October.

We invite you to become a Sponsor. Needham Farmers Market is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit. Your support is critical to our mission: a community event, with music, fresh air, and a gathering place for all. Bringing fresh, high-quality food from farm to table, underscoring the importance of purchasing locally, educating people about food and agriculture, building community, and contributing to a vibrant downtown center in Needham.

NFM Sponsors will have their company or organization names and logos in front of active Market customers, who will note their commitment to a local, green, and community-oriented program. Participation provides important support for the Market and indicates active interest in NFM as a community resource.

In appreciation of your tax-deductible contribution of \$250 or more, we will recognize you as a **Leafling Sponsor** with:

- Your business/organization name and a link to your website on the NFM Sponsors page of our website, www.needhamfarmersmarket.org
- Your logo on the NFM website home page
- A dedicated social media post feature
- An NFM window sticker for you to display your generous support of NFM

For **Flower Sponsors** with a donation of \$500 or more, all of the above plus

- Inclusion in the weekly NFM newsletter that reaches Needham and surrounding towns via email during the Market season
- 2 dedicated social media post features

For **Big Tomato** Sponsors with a donation of \$750 or more, all of the above plus logo placement on our signs and printed promotional material. (if donation received by May 15th)

 These sponsors will also be offered a table for 1 market day to promote their business. They are not allowed to sell anything but can collect information from market goers.

Business/Organization Name:	
Address:	
Website:	_ Contact:
Email:	_ Phone:

Please mail this completed form and your check, payable to Needham Farmers Market to: Jeff Friedman, 227 Eliot Street, Ashland, MA 01721. Thank you for your generous support!